
Race 1 - Stanbury Splash

[ 1st 0:45:47, 2nd 0:48:31, 3rd 0:49:07 ]

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts

1 Ashley Wright M 0 49 9 97.3 97.3

2 Ben Blosse M 0 52 1 91.9 91.9

3 Dom Leckie M 0 52 59 90.2 90.2

4 Duncan Cannon M40 0 54 15 88.1 92.0

5 Chris Kay M35 0 54 21 88.0 88.0

6 Jon Wright M50 0 54 42 87.4 99.4

7 Janine McGregor-Stead F35 1 0 58 78.4 90.2

8 Dan Taylor M45 1 1 57 77.2 82.4

9 Robin Tuddenham M55 1 2 34 76.4 88.3

10 Rebecca Patrick F50 1 3 37 75.1 100.4

11 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 1 4 1 74.7 84.2

12 Sam Lund M50 1 4 19 74.3 82.5

13 Duncan Ritchie M50 1 4 26 74.2 83.7

14 Emma Fiedler F50 1 6 1 72.4 92.6

15 Joe McWilliams M 1 6 13 72.2 72.2

16 Dave Weedon M40 1 6 38 71.7 76.0

17 Mel Blackhurst F55 1 6 43 71.7 100.2

18 Kevin Booth M55 1 7 34 70.8 84.0

19 Mark Anderton M60 1 7 51 70.5 86.9

20 Dave Collins M65 1 7 55 70.4 91.5

21 Chris Pickens M45 1 8 7 70.2 76.1

22 Paul Brannigan M55 1 12 6 66.3 79.5

23 Jackie Scarf F60 1 12 53 65.6 95.2

24 Martin Roberts M65 1 14 13 64.4 81.9

25 Darren Gillman M50 1 21 5 59.0 67.0

26 Katie Samuelson F45 1 25 44 55.8 68.5

27 Sue Roberts F60 1 30 35 52.8 76.6

28 Sandra Ritchie F50 1 31 29 52.3 68.3

In GP Points order:

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts ↓

1 Rebecca Patrick F50 1 03 37 75.1 100.4

2 Mel Blackhurst F55 1 06 43 71.7 100.2

3 Jon Wright M50 0 54 42 87.4 99.4

4 Ashley Wright M 0 49 09 97.3 97.3

5 Jackie Scarf F60 1 12 53 65.6 95.2

6 Emma Fiedler F50 1 6 1 72.4 92.6

7 Duncan Cannon M40 0 54 15 88.1 92.0

8 Ben Blosse M 0 52 1 91.9 91.9

9 Dave Collins M65 1 07 55 70.4 91.5

10 Dom Leckie M 0 52 59 90.2 90.2



11 Janine McGregor-Stead F35 1 0 58 78.4 90.2

12 Robin Tuddenham M55 1 02 34 76.4 88.3

13 Chris Kay M35 0 54 21 88.0 88.0

14 Mark Anderton M60 1 7 51 70.5 86.9

15 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 1 04 01 74.7 84.2

16 Kevin Booth M55 1 7 34 70.8 84.0

17 Duncan Ritchie M50 1 04 26 74.2 83.7

18 Sam Lund M50 1 04 19 74.3 82.5

19 Dan Taylor M45 1 01 57 77.2 82.4

20 Martin Roberts M65 1 14 13 64.4 81.9

21 Paul Brannigan M55 1 12 06 66.3 79.5

22 Sue Roberts F60 1 30 35 52.8 76.6

23 Chris Pickens M45 1 08 07 70.2 76.1

24 Dave Weedon M40 1 06 38 71.7 76.0

25 Joe McWilliams M 1 06 13 72.2 72.2

26 Katie Samuelson F45 1 25 44 55.8 68.5

27 Sandra Ritchie F50 1 31 29 52.3 68.3

28 Darren Gillman M50 1 21 05 59.0 67.0


